PN 07.04.673.00	 © 2020 Ovention, Inc.
Do not operate this equipment unless you
have read and understood the contents
of this manual! Failure to follow the
instructions contained in this manual
may result in serious injury or death.
This manual contains important safety
information concerning the maintenance,

110 lbs. (50 kg)
6.96 29 NEMA 6-50P
MODEL DESIGNATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Rating Chart
F x x x x
Oven Type:
F = Finishing
Model Number:
1400 = 14" Belt Width
NOTE:	Ovention Conveyor Ovens are designed to accept
either 208 VAC or 240 VAC.
NOTE:	The specification label is located on the left side of the
unit. See the label for the serial number and verification
of unit electrical information.
Plug Configurations
Units are equipped with an electrical cord and plug appropriate
for the electrical rating of the unit. Unit must be connected to a
dedicated circuit.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Plug unit into a properly
grounded electrical receptacle of the correct voltage,
size, and plug configuration. If plug and receptacle do not
match, contact a qualified electrician to determine and
install proper voltage and size electrical receptacle.
NOTE:	Receptacle not supplied by Ovention.
NEMA 6-50PNEMA 6-30P
Plug Configurations
Temperature Range
The maximum cavity temperature range of the Finishing Oven
is as follows:
F1400 = 675°– 825°F (357°– 441°C)
Form No. OVFM-06216
PRELIMINARY COPY
Model
Overall
Width (A)
Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
Footprint
Width (D)
Footprint
Depth (E)
Left
Platform
Width (F)
Body
Width (G)
Right
Platform
Width (H)
Platform
Depth (J)
F1400 48-5/8″
(1234 mm)
23-15/16″
(607 mm)
18-1/2″
(470 mm)
16-1/4″
(413 mm)
19-1/2″
(495 mm)
16-1/16″
(408 mm)
18-1/2″
(469 mm)
14-1/16″
(357 mm)
14-5/8″
(371 mm)